Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2015-2016- For Course: B.E. (Electronics & Telecommunication)
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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AAGE DNYANRAJ TRIMBAKRAO

ALHAT ABHINAV ARVIND

AMRUTKAR SHUBHAM RAJENDRA

ANDURE SURAJ SUBHASH

ARVE AKASH SANJAY

AUTI PRANAYV DILIPRAO

BADVE PURVA PRAVIN

BARAPATRE SNEHA MILIND

BAVANE SURAJ SAMADHAN

BHAGAT AISHWARYA SHIVANAND

BHAGWAT PRANAV MADHAV

BHALE GAURI NARENDRA

BHALERAO SAGAR BHAUSAHEB

BHAVATHANKAR YOGESH BHAGWAT

BHIMATE DIKSHARTHI ISHWAR

BHUJBAL SAMRUDDHI SANTOSH

BHURE VIKRANT PRAKASH

BORKAR PRANAY GANGADHAR

BOROLE CHIRAG LAXMAN

CHAVAN SHUBHAM TANAJI

CHOWKULE OM SANJAYRAO

DEODHAR VAIBHAV SUDHIR

DERE PURAB PRAMOD

DESHMUKH GANESH DATTATRAY

DUDHATE NITIN DNYANOBA

GADAM PRATIKSHA SANJAY

GADE SWAPNIL SHRIMANT

GAIKWAD ANKITA SANJAY

GAIKWAD MAMTA SHAMRAO

GANGANE RUTUJA TULSHIRAM

GHULE SUJIT JANARDHAN

Mother Name

SUNITA

VAISHALI

AMRUTTKAR

PRATIBHA

SARITA

JYOTI

PRANITA

NITA

RAJSHREE

MANORAMA

PRAJAKTA

APARNA

SAVITA

KALPANA

NANDA

SUNITA

SANGEETA

SHEELA

VANDANA

CHAVAN

SARITA

ILA

UJWALA

PUSHPA

SAVITRA

MEERA

VANDANA

SAVITA

BHARTI

SAVITA

SANGITA

College Unipune ID:CEGP012620

Year

Eligibility No
12015030145
12015030154
12015030152
12015030170
12015030159
12015030179
12015030153
12015030183
12015030150
12015030115
12015030143
12015030114
12015030202
12015030190
12015030129
12015030196
12015030174
12015030173
12015030177
12015030132
12015030162
12015030188
12015030155
12015030130
12015030140
12015030201
12015030142
12015030135
12015030122
12015030180

12015030169

List ID

T00324

T00324

T00324

T00324

T00324

T00324

T00324

T00324

T00324

T00324

T00324

T00324

T00325

T00324

T00324

T00324

T00324

T00324

T00324

T00324

T00324

T00324

T00324

T00324

T00324

T00325

T00324

T00324

T00324

T00324

T00324
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GODASE ARATI RAVINDRA

HARISHCHANDRE RAHUL BAPUSAHEB

JADHAV SHUBHAM BALASAHEB

JOSHI AADITYA ASHOK

JOSHI GUNESH SADASHIVRAO

JOSHI HRISHIKESH AJIT

KAD POOJA MUGUT

KADAM ANIKET AVINASH

KAMBLE SALONI PRAKASH

KANKHAR ADESH SURESH

KESARE MOHINI SAUDAGER

KHADGI PRANAY GANESH

KHOTARE SAURABH ANILRAO

KOTGIRE ROHIT RAJKUMAR

KULKARNI CHAITANYA VIRENDRA

KULKARNI RUSHIKESH RAMESH

KULKARNI SHUBHADA SHRIDHAR

KUNDALE VAIBHAV ARVIND

MAHAJAN CHETAN SANJAY

MAHANAWAR JIVAN SHIVAJI

MANIYAR SAMEER HAMEED SAHAB

MANKAR SHANTANU GAJANAN

MASKE ABOLI ASHOK

MASKE VAIBHAV YASHWANTRAO

MATTOO ASTHA .

METE VIRAJ RAVINDRA

MIRASHI MRUNMAYEE MILIND

MORASKAR RUSHIKESH SHYAMRAO

MORE SNEHAL DHANANJAY

MULIK AKSHATA SUNIL

MUNDHE RUSHIKESH UTTAM

NAIDU SHIVAM SANJAY

SANJANA

LATA

SHOBHA

REKHA

JYOTI

GAYATRI

BAYDABAI

PAVITRA

VARSHA

PRATIBHA

ANITA

USHA

ANITA

ROHINI

VAISHALI

SUNITA

SUNITA

SANGITA

SUNITA

AYODHYA

REHANABI

BABITA

KALPANA

SHARDA

RAMA

VANDANA

MANALI

SANGITA

SUSHAMA

VANDANA

ASHA

VIJAYASHREE

College Unipune ID:CEGP012620

1

12015030193

12015030195

12015030181

12015030167

12015030175

12015030133

12015030200

12015030191

12015030172

12015030199

12015030141

12015030120

12015030126

12015030138

12015030134

12015030127

12015030203

12015030161

12015030166

12015030185

12015030192

12015030178

12015030171

12015030182

12015030197

12015030136

12015030147

12015030123

12015030137

12015030151

12015030128

12015030117
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T00324

T00324

T00324

T00324

T00324

T00324

T00325

T00324

T00324

T00325

T00324

T00324

T00324

T00324

T00324

T00324

T00325

T00324

T00324

T00324

T00324

T00324
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T00324

T00325

T00324

T00324

T00324

T00324

T00324

T00324

T00324
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NANDE RAVIRAJ DILIP

NAWGHARE SHUBHAM PRALHAD

OAK PRIYA .

PATEL RIYABEN RAJENDRAKUMAR

PATIL ABHIJEET SATISHRAO

PATIL SURESH VASANTRAO

PATIL YATIN JANARDHAN

PATULE SHEETAL BHARAT

PEDNEKAR MAMTA TUSHAR

PHIRKE VISHAKHA SANJAY

PIMPRIKAR ATHARVA ACHYUTRAO

PITALE NIRAJ MUNJAJI

RAJEGORE SUMIT ASHOKRAO

RAUT BALAJI MAHADEV

SAKHE PRINAL GANESHRAO

SARDESAI YASH NITIN

SAVANT DHANANJAY NETAJI

SAWLE PRAJVAL SHAILENDRA

SHETTY ASHRIKA SATISH

SHINDE BHAGYASHREE PRABHAKAR

SHINDE PRIYANKA DATTATRAYA

SURANA RUSHABH VIJAY

UGE JAYSHRI VIJAY

VAIRAGADE SHUBHAM KISHOR

VASMATKAR VAISHNAVI SUNIL

WAGH REKHITA ANIL

WAGH SAGAR VIJAY

MAYA

MAYA

RITA

SUMITRA

RAJASHRI

NIRMALA

SANGEETA

MALAN

SMITA

SEEMA

SANDHYA

PUSHPA

VANDANABAI

SAKUBAI

MANJUSHA

JYOTI

LATA

URMILA

YASHODA

RATNAMALA

ARCHANA

SAVITA

MANGALA

NUTAN

VIBHA

VANDANA

PRATIBHA

College Unipune ID:CEGP012620

1

12015030148

12015030131

12015030119

12015030165

12015030146

12015030184

12015030144

12015030164

12015030121

12015030116

12015030156

12015030160

12015030158

12015030189

12015030149

12015030168

12015030176

12015030163

12015030118

12015030125

12015030124

12015030194

12015030139

12015030186

12015030198

12015030157

12015030187
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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ANCHULE AMOL BALAJI

ASAWALE MEGHARANI VILAS

ATARGE GANESH BALAJI

BHISE SUJATA HARIBHAU

BHUJBAL SONALI GOVIND

BHUVAD RUTUJA VINAYAK

BIRADAR POOJA ANKUSHRAO

CHANDORKAR NIHAR DILIP

CHAUGULE SACHIN KARTIK

DANGE SHUBHAM SHIVPRASAD

DEODIKAR SHRUTI UMESHRAO

DEOKULE ASHISH CHANDRAKANT

DESHMUKH SNEHAL SUBHASHRAO

DHALAWAT VIPUL PRATAP

DHAPPDHULE SHIVSHANKAR NAGNATH

DHOTRE SHIVANI RAJU

FUKE ADITYA DEEPAK

FUSE SHIWANI MANOHARRAO

GAIKWAD AISHWARYA ANIL

GAIKWAD NILESH SATISHCHANDRA

GAVADE CHETAN JAGANNATH

GAWALI MAHESH RAJU

GHADOJE DHIRAJKUMAR BHAURAO

GHONE KAJOL CHANDRAKANT

GURAYV SATISH DAYANAND

JADHAV KALYANI DAGADU

JADHAV SHRADDHA RAMESH

JADHAV SHUBHAM ROHIDAS

JADHAV SNEHAL LAXMAN

JADHAV VIVEK RAJENDRA

JAGDALE DIPTI DATTATRAYA

Mother Name

SARALABAI

ASHATAI

NILIMA

USHA

JAYASHREE

SUVARNA

SUNITA

ASHWINI

PADMINI

SADHANA

PRATIBHA

KANTA

SHITAL

SAVITA

MAHADEVI

SARIKA

VANDANA

ANITA

SANDHYA

AMRAPALI

MANDAKINI

NILIMA

MANDAKINI

HEMA

SEEMA

SULAKSHANA

ANJALI

PADMA

YAMOONA

ASHA

SUREKHA

College Unipune ID:CEGP012620

Year

Eligibility No
12015030219
12015030213
12015030263
12015030206
12015030214
12015030210
12015030234
12015030253
12015030235
12015030225
12015030252
12015030257
12015030228
12015030221
12015030268
12015030243
12015030223
12015030224
12015030270
12015030256
12015030220
12015030267
12015030239
12015030207
12015030240
12015030244
12015030212
12015030251
12015030230
12015030232

12015030247

List ID

T00338

T00338

T00338

T00338

TO0338

T00338

TO0338

T00338

T00338

TO0338

T00338

TO0338

T00338

T00338

TO0338

T00338

TO0338

TO0338

T00338

T00338

T00338

TO0338

TO0338

T00338

T00338

T00338

TO0338

TO0338

T00338

TO0338

T00338
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JAGTAP ROHIT PRAMOD

JALGI ASHWINI DATTATRAY

JAWALE MILIND LIMBARAJ

KADAM JYOTI KAMALAKAR

KAKADE CHANCHAL ANIL

KALE RAHUL JAGANNATH

KANADE PRATIK GAUTAM

KARNE NEHA ASHOK

KAUSHALYE KISHOR VITTHAL

KAWADE MANALI MANOHAR

KEDAR YOGESH BABAN

KULKARNI SAURABH RAVINDRA

KUMBHAR SAMBHAJI BALAJI

LASHKARE SHWETA VISHWAS

LIMSHETTE SANTOSH VITTALRAO

MAHAKAL VRUSHABH PRAKASH

MANALE ROHINI GULAB

MANTKE AISHWARYA NAGNATH

NADRE KUSHAL KISHANRAO

PANDEKAR AKSHAY SUNIL

PATHADE ATULKUMAR VILAS

PATIL DISHA SHASHIKANT

PATIL KALYANI CHANDRAKANT

PATIL PRANAV SUNIL

PATIL SHALINI ASHOKRAO

PATIL SNEHAL RAJKUMAR

SAPKAL ANAND BHIKAJI

SHAIKH SUHELGAUSULSAKLEIN JAMEEL

SHINDE POOJA VAMANRAO

SHINDE SWAPNIL DASHARATH

SOLANKE KRISHNA PRALHADRAO

SONWANE UJWALA DIGAMBAR

ALKA

VANDANA

LALITA

VANITA

SMITA

SHANTA

DAIVSHALA

VANDANA

CHANDRAKALA

MANGAL

LATA

JYOTI

SUREKHA

BHAVANA

SUNITA

SARALABAI

SHIVKANYA

SANJAVANI

LALITA

USHA

SHALAN

UJJWALA

SUNITA

ALKA

MAYA

SUREKHA

CHAYA

SURAYYA

SHALIKA

USHA

MEERABAI

MANDAKINI

College Unipune ID:CEGP012620

2

12015030238

12015030264

12015030271

12015030209

12015030227

12015030259

12015030204

12015030217

12015030216

12015030246

12015030218

12015030269

12015030266

12015030245

12015030274

12015030260

12015030273

12015030233

12015030242

12015030255

12015030272

12015030241

12015030254

12015030262

12015030236

12015030237

12015030205

12015030229

12015030261

12015030248

12015030231

12015030208
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T00338

TO0338

TO0338

T00338

T00338

T00338

TO0338

TO0338

TO0338

T00338

T00338

T00338

T00338

TO0338

TO0338

T00338

T00338

T00338

TO0338

TO0338

T00338

T00338

T00338

T00338

TO0338

T00338

TO0338

T00338

T00338

TO0338

T00338

T00338
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SURYAWANSHI SMITA SANTOSH

TANDEL RAISABANU HUSEN

TATKARE YASH SHASHIKANT

TILEKAR VRUSHALI SUHAS

TONDARKAR APARNA AVINASH

UKIRADE SAYALI KALYANRAO

WAGHMARE VIKAS SHIVAJIRAO

WAKURE DIPALI RAVINDRA

WAKURE SHUBHANGI ANANT

ROHINI

NAGINA

SAROJ

SANDHYA

BALIKA

BINADEVI

MANDAKINI

ALKA

SANDHYA

College Unipune ID:CEGP012620

2

12015030249

12015030226

12015030211

12015030265

12015030250

12015030258

12015030222

12015030275

12015030215
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T00338

TO0338

TO0338

T00338

T00338

T00338

TO0338

TO0338

TO0338



